
Account No: R026664

Gunnison County Treasurer
Payment History

2024Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-28-2025 $1,267.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,267.06$0.00

$1,267.06Total Paid

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-07-2024 $2,489.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,539.34$49.79

$2,539.34Total Paid



2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

01-19-2023 $2,144.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,144.15$0.00

$2,144.15Total Paid

2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-04-2022 $1,924.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,924.27$0.00

$1,924.27Total Paid

2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-07-2021 $924.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $924.27$0.00

02-08-2021 $924.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $924.28$0.00

$1,848.55Total Paid



2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-15-2020 $902.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $902.89$0.00

02-13-2020 $902.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $902.90$0.00

$1,805.79Total Paid

2018Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-17-2019 $506.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $506.22$0.00

02-05-2019 $506.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $506.22$0.00

$1,012.44Total Paid



2017Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-09-2018 $512.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $512.74$0.00

02-16-2018 $512.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $512.75$0.00

$1,025.49Total Paid

2016Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-13-2017 $585.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $585.54$0.00

02-10-2017 $585.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $585.54$0.00

$1,171.08Total Paid



2015Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-04-2016 $578.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $578.09$0.00

02-16-2016 $578.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $578.10$0.00

$1,156.19Total Paid

2014Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-24-2015 $1,152.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,152.52$0.00

$1,152.52Total Paid

2013Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-16-2014 $509.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $509.25$0.00

02-13-2014 $509.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $509.26$0.00

$1,018.51Total Paid



2012Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-09-2013 $591.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $591.66$0.00

02-21-2013 $591.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $591.67$0.00

$1,183.33Total Paid

2011Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-06-2012 $591.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $591.15$0.00

02-29-2012 $591.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $591.15$0.00

$1,182.30Total Paid



2010Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-09-2011 $793.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $793.50$0.00

02-24-2011 $793.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $793.50$0.00

$1,587.00Total Paid


